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6 Mark Reisinger/Will Carpenter Subaru WRX 4WD 1 05:37 05:36 05:29 05:30 22:12

2 Will Carpenter/Mark Reisinger Subaru WRX 4WD 2 05:37 05:37 05:44 05:41 22:39 00:27 00:27

11 Dale Faulkner/ Subaru Impreza Single Driver 3 05:48 05:41 05:41 05:39 22:49 00:37 00:10

3 Mark Keltie/Rohan Keltie Toyota Celica GT4 4WD 4 05:50 05:48 05:43 05:38 22:59 00:47 00:10

8 Graham Mogg/Tiana Chapman Hyundai Excel 2WD 5 05:44 05:47 05:49 05:48 23:08 00:56 00:09

1 Tiana Chapman/Graham Mogg Subaru WRX 4WD 6 05:37 07:00 05:37 05:38 23:52 01:40 00:44

5 Dale Hands/Jack Ryan Ford AU Fairmont 2WD 7 06:02 06:02 06:01 06:02 24:07 01:55 00:15

4 Iain Livingstone/ Ford Fiesta Single Driver 8 06:18 06:09 06:09 06:16 24:52 02:40 00:45

9 Richard Thompson/ Edge Barricuda Buggy/SxS 9 06:35 06:28 06:28 06:06 25:37 03:25 00:45

10 Joe Marciano/Rick Hillman Arctic Cat Wildcat 1000 Buggy/SxS 10 06:38 06:37 06:29 06:17 26:01 03:49 00:24

*Single driver - Class points only

Rally Sprint  Results 




